T ey

EM!L ¥y
Wa SHWG T on

Emigy
OREGON

JON
HAWAII

JON/EMLY

WESTERN CANADL

Western Field Reps

Jon Drew

323
213

Alexis Soto
Emily Pierceall

(310) 279-7693
Beth Dubber  (213) 400-5054
(323) 382-1058
(213) 321-9791

JOoN
MONTANA
Emiy
= ALEXIS
WYOMING
. ALExis
UTAH ALEXIS
COLORADO
JENNIFER
ARIZopa ALEXIs
NEW MEXICQ
EMILY
ALASKA
JDrew@dga.org
budubber@dga.orgt
ASoto@dga.org

EPierceall@dga.org

The Directors Guild of America - Field Representatives

I MIKE
' CONNECTICUT

MIKE
NEW JERSEY

MIKE
MARYLAND

MIKE
WASHINGTON DC

MIKE
DELAWARE

MIKE
PUERTO RICO

BART
UK

BART

SAVANMNAH, GA

BART
| UPSTATE NEW YORK

BartD@dga.org
MMintz@dga.org
mbrophy@dga.org
BWise@dga.org

g
JENNIFER/ BART
BART e
ONTARIO .
W
JON : s
NORTH DAKOTA BRETT
MINNESOTA it
BRETT u\.:;‘;"-i
JON WISCONSIN NE‘:}‘{OF-K
SOUTH DAKOTA BRETT
MICHIGAN c
BR
BRETT ﬂNs‘{ W AL
JON 10WA gTT :
NEBRASKA pRETT | BB \0 o
BRETT  ypiana e =y &
JLLINOIS west VR
A
JON BRETT BRETT RGN
KANSAS MISSOURI KEchK‘f 1T
LN
BRETT noRTH o
TENNESSEE
ALEXIS BRETT
OKLAHOMA BRETT soUTH caRoLNA
ARKANSAS BN;};
BRETT BRETT o RGIA
WSSISSIPP!  pLABAMA  GEO
JON EMILY
TEXAS LOUISIANA
BRETT
/¢ L ORIDA
i Western Council
{ Eastern Council
\
Eastern Field Reps
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West Coast Assignments: Fernando Romero Losana flosana@dga.org (310)-289-2094

East Coast Assignments: Luigi Toppi Itoppi@dga.org (212)-258-0805

Abbie Brewer

740) 707-6284

ABrewer@dga.org



